RESULTS - 1998 Victoria to Maui Yacht Race

Class
VMH

VMH

VMH

Yacht

Midnight Special

Renegade
Cassiopeia

Charisma
Jubilee
Turicum
Hull #16
Sir Martin

Luna

Winds of Time
Airfare
Fastrack

Louis |

Rating

77

o

121
145
148
143
105

164
166
163
161
163

Finish Time
Day HH:MM:SS

08 Jul 13:48:13
06 Jul 19:51:02
Withdrew

07 Jul 10:12:37
08 Jul 14:26:30
09 Jul 07:33:14
10 Jul 20:46:53
10 Jul 04:00:09

09 Jul 09:47:24
09 Jul 15:18:18
09 Jul 15:01:21
10 Jul 03:12:14
10 Jul 20:01:35

Elapsed Time
DD:HH:MM:SS

12:06:48:13
10:12:51:02

13:22;12:37
15:02:26:30
15:19:33:14
17:08:46:53
16:16:00:09

15:21:47:24
16:03:18:18
16:03:01:21
16:15:12:12
17:08:01:35

Corrected Time
DD:HH:MM:SS

10:05:26:17
10:12:51:02
DNF

10:16:38:09
11:05:28:50
11:20:40:10
13:13:06:09
13:20:41:09

11:12:38:52
11:16:52:50
11:18:31:17
12:07:59:06
12:23:31:31

Position in

1
2
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Class

Position
Overall

N =

11
17
18

10
13
16

Lahaina Yacht Club
Royal Vancouver Yacht Club
Corinthian Yacht Club Seattle

Seattle Yacht Club

Shilshole Bay Yacht Club

Vancouver Rowing Club

Mooloolaba Yacht Club/Royal Hong Kong Yacht Club
Marco Island Yacht Club (FL)

Vancouver Rowing Club
International Yacht Club
Shilshole Bay Yacht Club
Royal Vancouver Yacht Club
Lahaina Yacht Club



VMH

Maestro
Uncle Juicy

Endeavour Il

Angelique
Hurricane
Kismet

includes 7 minute penalty for 1 day no report

Atalanta

186
185
188
199
200
187

09 Jul 03:57:52
09 Jul 18:48:01
10 Jul 03:45:41
11 Jul 02:53:57
11 Jul 10:43:50
11 Jul 06:48:03

15:15:57:52
16:06:48:01
16:15:45:41
17:14:53:57
17:22:43:50
17:18:48:03

Listed in program but not listed in results

10:16:43:04
11:08:11:41
11:15:13:57
12:07:19:05
12:14:30:30
12:18:54:47

o U WN -

12
14
15

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Olympia Yacht Club

Royal Canadian Yacht Club

West Vancouver Yacht Club/Burrard Yacht Club
Sloop Tavern Yacht Club

Corinthian Yacht Club Seattle

Corinthian Yacht Club Seattle



